

R.M of Weyburn No. 67 Saskatchewan Lotteries Community Grant 2023-2024 Application





Name of Community/Organization Group:							
Mailing Address:							
Contact Person:							
Provide Complete Description of Your Organization:							
Project Description:							
Project Start & End Date:							
Where will the project take place:							
What are the ages of the participants:							
How many participants are expected to participate:							
Is there a cost to participate: Yes No							



R.M of Weyburn No. 67 Saskatchewan Lotteries Community Grant 2023-2024 Application

For Programs between April 1, 2023-March 31, 2024



Is the	program planned for partic	cipants	from one of the following unde	er-repre	esented groups?
Yes	No 🔲				
If yes,	which group or groups – cl	heck al	l that apply:		
	Children & Teenagers Persons with a Disability		Economically Disadvantaged Single Parent Families		Inactive Seniors Women
-	in how the individuals from tion and evaluations of this		-represented populations were ct?	involve	ed in the planning,
How i	s your Organization Contrib	outing t	to the project:		
Proposed Revenues:			Dol	lar Amount:	
				\$	
			<u> </u>	\$	
Propo	sed Expenditures:				
				\$	 -
				\$	
Total	Project Estimated Cost:		\$		
Grant	Amount Requested:		\$		
			. 6		

Include with the application the most recent financial statements including balance sheet and income statement.



R.M of Weyburn No. 67 Saskatchewan Lotteries Community Grant 2023-2024 Application





Application Agreement

Funding: The organization herby agrees the use of any money funded by the RM of Weyburn Saskatchewan Lotteries Community Grant must be used directly toward eligible costs as stated on the application.

The RM of Weyburn reserves the right to withhold payment.

Signature:			
(contact person)			

Submit Applications to: The R.M. of Weyburn No. 67

Mail: 1633 1st Avenue NE, Weyburn, SK, S4H 3E7

Email: rm.67@sasktel.net

Submission Deadline March 31, 2023